FY-ENT-KSU
Fast Ethernet to Optical
Media Converter
Datasheet
Media Converter Datasheet Revision B
1
   OBSOLETE
* For new designs please see part number: FY-ENC-KSU

The sequence -xxx in each part number should be replaced by one of the following to indicate the
required length:
Ordering example:
A 5m duplex POF cable would have the part number
FC-05M-0DB
For the most recent revision or further information please visit www.firecomms.com or contact the company directly at the
following address, Firecomms Ltd, 2200 Airport Business Park, Cork, IRELAND. Copyright© 2004-2020 Firecomms. All rights
reserved. Firecomms refers to Firecomms Limited and/or its subsidiaries. Firecomms assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies
or omissions in the information contained in this document. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No patent
rights are granted to any of the circuits described herein.
Accessories and Kit Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
FY-ENT-KSU Media Converter Ethernet Media Converter, Black, 2.2 mm OptoLock®
FY-ENT-KKS US Single End Kit
A kit includes: OptoLock® Media Converter, US power supply,
USB power cable, 15 cm CAT5 cable and POF cutter
FY-ENT-KKL UK Single End Kit
A kit includes: OptoLock® Media Converter, UK power supply,
USB power cable, 15 cm CAT5 cable and POF cutter
FY-ENT-KKG EU Single End Kit
A kit includes: OptoLock® Media Converter, EU power supply,
USB power cable, 15 cm CAT5 cable and POF cutter
F02269-102* US Power Supply DC Adaptor, 5V, 500 mA, Black, USB, US Input
F02269-101* UK Power Supply DC Adaptor, 5V, 500 mA, Black, USB, UK Input
F02269-103* EU Power Supply DC Adaptor, 5V, 500 mA, Black, USB, EU Input
F02198-100* USB Power Cable USB DC Power Cable, length 100 cm
F01409-015* CAT5 Cable Cat5e Cable, Black, Straight Through, 15 cm length
PC220F-410 POF Cutter
POF cutter used for terminating and splicing
2.2 mm POF with jacket stripper
Bare POF Cable Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description